SIMI HILLS PLAYER'S CLUB

A Southern California Golf Association (SCGA) Affiliate Golf Club

MEMBERSHIP QUALIFICATIONS

- Open to any and all golfers
- That's ALL! No other requirements!

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- Official USGA approved semimonthly handicap index
- Subscription to FORE magazine
- Participation in SCGA tournaments and member outings throughout the year
- 10% discount on regularly-priced merchandise in the Simi Hills
 Pro Shop (excluding golf ball dozens)



2021 MEMBERSHIP FEES

- Annual Dues are \$59
- Annual Dues for Juniors 17 and under are \$39 (proof of age required)
- Dues provide membership for a full 12 month period (for example, if you join on 3/5/21, your membership continues until 3/4/22).

Membership Application

Name*	Birthdate (If 17 or under)
Street Address*	City/State/Zip*
Phone Number*	Alternate Phone Number
Email Address*	Average Golf Score at Simi Hills
Current SCGA/WSCGA/WPLGA Membership Number (Circle Organization)	
Name of Current Golf Club	

*This information is required.

Please provide application and payment of \$59 (\$39 for juniors) to Simi Hills Player's Club (checks should be made out to Simi Hills Golf Course). Proof of age required for Junior Memberships. Mail to Simi Hills Player's Club - 5031 Alamo Street - Simi Valley 93063, Attention: Jackie Cochran, or drop them off at pro shop.